Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

1/28/2022

1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022

1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022

1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022

1/28/2022

1/28/2022
1/28/2022

RMP22-000650
RMP22-000651
RMP22-000652

RMP22-000653
RMP22-000654
RMP22-000655
RMP22-000656
RMP22-000657
RMP22-000658
RMP22-000659
RMP22-000660
RMP22-000661
RMP22-000662

RMP22-000665
RMP22-000665
RMP22-000665
RMP22-000663

RMP22-000663

RMP22-000664
RMP22-000666

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

4724 ARBOR DR
1460 GOLF RD
2950 GOLF RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY

DR
4700 ARBOR DR

0 BLK GERANIUM WAY
5000 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
1600 HICKS RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
2108 QUAIL CT

ALGONQUIN RD /
CARRIAGEWAY DR

2801 ALGONQUIN RD

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

ALGONQUIN RD /
CARRIAGEWAY DR

ALGONQUIN RD /
CARRIAGEWAY DR

ALGONQUIN RD / RT53

4001(4000) BLK
ALGONQUIN RD

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

PARKING COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL
INVESTIGATION
INVESTIGATION
INVESTIGATION
ACCIDENT

ACCIDENT

ACCIDENT
STATION REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

1/31/2022 10:36:38 AM



Incident Date

1/28/2022

1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022

1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022

1/28/2022
1/28/2022

Report Number

RMP22-000667

RMP22-000668

RMP22-000669

RMP22-000670

RMP22-000671

RMP22-000672

RMP22-000673

RMP22-000674

RMP22-000675
RMP22-000676

RMP22-000678

RMP22-000679

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2400 GOLF RD

1815 HICKS RD

1401 ROHLWING RD
1700 HICKS RD

2702 OWL LN

2900 GOLF RD

5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2905 MEADOW DR

1941 ROHLWING RD
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3100 TOWN SQUARE DR
3900 BERDNICK ST
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
216 STILLWATER CT
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
2504 ALGONQUIN RD
1414 GOLF RD

5201 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:2800
CENTRAL RD

3501 ALGONQUIN RD
2100 PLUM GROVE RD

1 HARROGATE ON
OXFORD

5999 NEW WILKE RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR

Incident

UNWANTED SUBJECT
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
UNWANTED SUBJECT
AMBULANCE CALL

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
AMBULANCE CALL

INFO

AMBULANCE CALL
ELEVATOR TEST CALL

911 INFO CALL

ACCIDENT

911 TEST CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
ACCIDENT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

911 WRONG NUMBER
PREMISES CHECK

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

1/31/2022 10:36:38 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

1/28/2022

1/28/2022

1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022

1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022

1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022
1/28/2022

1/28/2022

RMP22-000680

RMP22-000681

RMP22-000682
RMP22-000683
RMP22-000684

RMP22-000685
RMP22-000686

RMP22-000687
RMP22-000687
RMP22-000688

RMP22-000689
RMP22-000690
RMP22-000691
RMP22-000692
RMP22-000693

RMP22-000694
RMP22-000695

N HARVARD AVE / W
EUCLID AVE

ROHLWING RD / EUCLID
AVE

2404 ROBIN LN
2400 GOLF RD
MEAD CEN

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

TRAFFIC ARREST

ACCIDENT

NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
UNWANTED SUBJECT
TRAFFIC STOP

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

911 INFO CALL

REPORT WITH ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

5110 TOLLVIEW DR ALARM OTHER/UNFOUNDED

5013 OLD PLUM GROVE
RD

5406 CHATEAU DR

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT

5406 CHATEAU DR CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT

185 N MILWAUKEE AVE OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT

ASSIST
PUBLIC SERVICE

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

2401 LOIS DR SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

2407 ROBIN LN SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT OTHER/UNFOUNDED

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE  REPORT WITH NO ARREST

4720 ARBOR DR THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

4726 ARBOR DR JUVENILE NUISANCE REPORT WITH NO ARREST

3700 EAST FRONTAGE RD WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

1301 MEIJER DR VAGRANT COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

PLUM GROVE RD /
EUCLID AVE

2504 ALGONQUIN RD

STATION REPORT OTHER/UNFOUNDED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

1/31/2022 10:36:38 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

1/31/2022 10:36:38 AM



